Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 52

Place Name

1 Dennis Hartung
2 Michael Braithwaite
3 Danny Matthews
4 Andrew Jago
5 Mike Lewis
6 Robbie Puddy
7 Edward Hanecak
8 Jake Martens
9 James Campbell
10 Nick Chisholm

11 Clark Tyler

12 Richard Zaniewski
13 lan MacLeod

14 Chris Thome

15 Denis Moiseenko
16 Matthew Buie

17 Matthew Lunt

18 lan Bain

19 Wesley Spencer
20 Mike Huurman
21 Yuri Dashko
22 Scott Sinclair
23 Kenny Blahut
24 Jonathan Hollway
25 Terry Lovegrove
26 Joshua Whelan
27 Kevin Anstruther
28 Graeme Maitland
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Club

Don Rowing Club

University of Toronto Rowing
Western Rowing Club
University of Western Ontario
Brock University

Simcoe Composite School
Unaffiliated

Brock University

University of Western Ontario
Western Rowing Club

Brock University

Unaffiliated

Brock University

University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto at
Ryerson University
University of Western Ontario
Ryerson University

Ryerson University
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto at
University of Toronto Rowing
Brock University

Unaffiliated

Simcoe Composite School
Grenville Rowing Club

Brock University

University of Toronto Rowing

Time (min)
06:10.0
06:12.9
06:20.5
06:23.9
06:26.4
06:26.6
06:28.7
06:28.8
06:31.7
06:32.1
06:33.2
06:35.9
06:37.4
06:38.8
06:39.2
06:41.5
06:43.0
06:45.9
06:47.2
06:49.3
06:50.9
06:52.4
06:52.6
06:52.7
06:57.5
07:00.6
07:05.8
07:20.3

Senior B Men (Final)

Split

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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