## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 52 Senior B Men (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Dennis Hartung	Don Rowing Club	06:10.0		Gold
2	Michael Braithwaite	University of Toronto Rowing	06:12.9		Silver
3	Danny Matthews	Western Rowing Club	06:20.5		<b>Bronze</b>
4	Andrew Jago	University of Western Ontario	06:23.9		
5	Mike Lewis	Brock University	06:26.4		
6	Robbie Puddy	Simcoe Composite School	06:26.6		
7	Edward Hanecak	Unaffiliated	06:28.7		
8	Jake Martens	Brock University	06:28.8		
9	James Campbell	University of Western Ontario	06:31.7		
10	Nick Chisholm	Western Rowing Club	06:32.1		
11	Clark Tyler	Brock University	06:33.2		
12	Richard Zaniewski	Unaffiliated	06:35.9		
13	lan MacLeod	Brock University	06:37.4		
14	Chris Thome	University of Western Ontario	06:38.8		
15	Denis Moiseenko	University of Toronto at	06:39.2		
16	Matthew Buie	Ryerson University	06:41.5		
17	Matthew Lunt	University of Western Ontario	06:43.0		
18	lan Bain	Ryerson University	06:45.9		
19	Wesley Spencer	Ryerson University	06:47.2		
20	Mike Huurman	University of Western Ontario	06:49.3		
21	Yuri Dashko	University of Toronto at	06:50.9		
22	Scott Sinclair	University of Toronto Rowing	06:52.4		
23	Kenny Blahut	Brock University	06:52.6		
24	Jonathan Hollway	Unaffiliated	06:52.7		
25	Terry Lovegrove	Simcoe Composite School	06:57.5		
26	Joshua Whelan	Grenville Rowing Club	07:00.6		
27	Kevin Anstruther	Brock University	07:05.8		
28	Graeme Maitland	University of Toronto Rowing	07:20.3		

2/3/2008 11:17:11 PM Page 1 of 1